The other information prescribed under Regulation 73 of the ICDR Regulations is as follows:

a.	 Object of the preferential issue of Equity Warrants and details of utilization of proceeds:

	 As a part of growth strategy, your Company plans to issue Equity Warrants to Promoter Group to further
increase the Equity base of the Company, to augment long term resources to meet near term working
capital requirements, reduce/ repay the debt obligations of the Company.

b.	 Intention of the promoter/ directors/ key management personnel to subscribe to the proposed
preferential issue:

	 Mahendra Credit And Investment Co. Private Limited (“MCICPL”) and Avantika Investments Private
Limited (“AIPL”), part of Promoter group of the Company has intended to subscribe for Equity Warrants.

	 None of the other promoters, directors or key management personnel of the Company intends to apply
/ subscribe to any of the Equity Warrants.

c.	 The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the preferential issue of Equity Warrants

	 Shareholding pattern before and after the proposed preferential issue of Equity Warrants is as follows:

Sr.
No.

Particulars
Eq.

Shares
Applied

Pre-
Shareholding

% of
holding

Post
Shareholding

% of
holding

A Promoter’s Holding

Indian Promoters - 1344000 44.80 1344000 35.46

Persons acting in concert - - -

Acquirers:

Mahendra Credit And
Investment Co Pvt. Ltd.

725000 165750 5.53 890750 23.50

Avantika Investments Pvt. Ltd. 65000 54700 1.82 119700 3.16

Other persons acting in concert - - - - -

Sub-Total A 1564450 52.15 2354450 62.12

Sanrhea Technical Textiles Limited

11

Sr.
No.

Particulars
Eq.

Shares
Applied

Pre-
Shareholding

% of
holding

Post
Shareholding

% of
holding

B Non-Promoters Holding - - - - -

Insurance Companies - - - - -

Mutual Funds - - - - -

Banks, Financial Institutions,
(Central Govt. State Govt.
Institutions / Non-Government
Institutions)

- - - - -

Foreign Institutional Investors
(FIIs)

- - - - -

Venture Capital Fund - - - - -

Sub-Total B - - - - -

C Others - - - - -

Other Bodies Corporate - 151700 5.06 151700 4.00

Hindu Undivided Family - 81300 2.71 81300 2.15

Indian Public - 1201550 40.05 1201550 31.70